
Date Time Location Venue
Tues 05 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Orange Orange ExServices Club

231-243 Anson St
ORANGE  NSW  2800
Moresby Room

Wed 06 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Goulburn Goulburn Soldiers Club
15 Market St
GOULBURN  NSW  2580
Belmore Room

Thurs 07 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Wodonga Wodonga Golf Club
10 Clubhouse Place
WODONGA  VIC  3690

Fri 08 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Warragul DEPI Ellinbank Centre
1301 Hazeldean Rd
ELLINBANK  VIC  3820 
Conference Rooms 1 & 2 

Tues 12th July 8.50am – 12.45pm Armidale Armidale City Bowling Club
92-96 Dumaresq St
ARMIDALE  NSW  2350
Downstairs Auditorium

Thurs 14th July 8.50am – 12.45pm Toowoomba Toowoomba Motel and Events Centre
2 Burnage St
TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350
Premier’s Room

Tues 19 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Daylesford Daylesford Bowling Club
8 Camp St
DAYLESFORD  VIC  3460

Wed 20 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Hamilton Comfort Inn Grange Burn
142 Ballarat Rd
HAMILTON  VIC  3300
Corriedale Room

Fri 22 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Hahndorf The Hahndorf Resort Tourist Park
145a Mount Barker Rd
HAHNDORF  SA  5245
Lakeview Function Room

Tues 26 July 8.50am – 12.45pm Launceston Best Western Plus Motel
3 Earl St
LAUNCESTON  TAS  7250
Ben Lomond One 

Thurs 28 July 1.00pm – 5.00pm Bunbury Mercure Bunbury Sanctuary Golf Resort
Lot 100
Old Coast Rd
BUNBURY WA 6230
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